THE CITY OF

LAKE ELMO

STAFF REPORT
DATE: December 7, 2021
CONSENT
TO: Mayor and City Council
FROM: Sam Magureanu, Finance Director

AGENDA ITEM:  Authorize Certification of Delinquent Storm Water Bills & Utility Bills

BACKGROUND:;

Property owners had until November 15, 2021 to make payment in full on their past due storm water bills
and past due utility bills. For those past due amounts that remain unpaid, the City of Lake Elmo has authority
under Minnesota State Statute 444.075, subdivision 3, to certify the delinquent balances. For those property
owners to be certified, the City prepares an assessment roll, and sends it to Washington County in
December. Upon receipt, Washington County will then certify the amount to the property owner as part of
their property taxes for payment in 2022.

ESTI BEFORE THE CITY NCIL:

1) Does the City Council approve of certifying delinquent storm water and delinquent utility amounts
to Washington County for payment on the 2022 property taxes?

DISCUSSION:

The Storm Water and Utility Funds are enterprise funds that the City operates, and are therefore meant to
operate similar to a business enterprise. As such, utility rates are reviewed on a regular basis and are set
based on full and timely payments. The certification process is a tool that enables the City to receive
payment for those accounts that become delinquent.

FISCAL IMPACT:

As of November 29, 2021, the number of accounts that will be certified is 652 for a total of $151,480.68.

Note: The delinquent utility accounts list (Exhibit A) might decrease as the City will continue to collect
payments up to the day the list is sent to County. The list is due to County on December 28,

RECOMMENDATION:
If removed from consent agenda:

“Motion to Adopt Resolution No. 2021-132 authorizing certification of delinquent storm water and
utility bills to be sent to Washington County, MN, which will be assessed on property owner’s taxes
payable in 2021.”

ATTACHMENTS:

1) Resolution No. 2021-132
2) Delinquent Utility Accounts — Exhibit A




CITY OF LAKE ELMO
WASHINGTON COUNTY
STATE OF MINNESOTA

RESOLUTION NO. 2021-132

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CERTIFICATION OF DELINQUENT UTILITY BILLS TO BE
SENT TO WASHINGTONCOUNTY, MN, WHICH WILL BE CERTIFIED TO PROPERTY
TAXES PAYABLE IN 2022

WHEREAS, Minn. Stat. 444.075, subdivision. 3, permits certification of unpaid charges to the
county auditor for collection with taxes payable;

WHEREAS, the Municipal Code for the City of Lake Elmo contains a provision to certify
delinquent accounts to the County Auditor for the collection with taxes payable.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
LAKE ELMO, MINNESOTA, THAT:

1. The list of delinquent accounts, a copy of which is attached hereto as “Delinquent Utility Accounts
— Exhibit A”, and made part hereof, is hereby accepted and shall be certified to the Washington
County Auditor for collection with taxes payable.

2. The certified amount shall be payable over a period of one year.

3. The owner of the property may at any time prior to certification to the County Auditor, pay the
delinquent amount to the City of Lake Elmo.

4. The City Finance Director shall forthwith transmit information to the County Auditor to be
extended on the property tax lists of Washington County. Such delinquent accounts shall be
collected and paid over in the same manner as other municipal taxes.

ADOPTED, by the Lake Elmo City Council on the 7" day of December, 2021.

Charles Cadenhead, Mayor

ATTEST:

Julie Johnson
City Clerk



ACCOUNT NUMBER

01-00000017-00-1
01-00000020-00-7
01-00000021-00-8
01-00000034-00-4
01-00000041-01-7
01-00000050-00-6
01-00000052-00-8
01-00000063-00-2
01-00000064-00-3
01-00000074-00-6
01-00000078-00-0
01-00000092-00-0
01-00000103-00-1
01-00000119-00-0
01-00000120-00-4
01-00000122-00-6
01-00000126-00-0
01-00000128-01-5
01-00000142-02-8
01-00000148-00-8
01-00000153-00-6
01-00000157-01-3
01-00000158-00-1
01-00000159-00-2
01-00000164-00-0
01-00000168-01-7
01-00000175-00-4
01-00000177-01-9
01-00000179-00-8
01-00000189-00-1
01-00000192-00-7
01-00000197-00-2
01-00000198-00-3
01-00000213-00-1
01-00000223-00-4
01-00000240-00-7
01-00000246-01-6
01-00000247-01-7
01-00000271-00-7
01-00000310-00-5
01-00000344-01-1
01-00000352-00-9

PIN NUMBER
13.029.21.31.0014
13.029.21.34.0004
13.029.21.34.0005
14.029.21.44.0012
14.029.21.44.0017
13.029.21.34.0015
13.029.21.34.0017
24.029.21.21.0031
13.029.21.34.0007
13.029.21.24.0003
13.029.21.34.0025
13.029.21.23.0029
13.029.21.23.0041
13.029.21.32.0084
13.029.21.32.0038
13.029.21.32.0040
13.029.21.33.0006
13.029.21.33.0009
24.029.21.22.0003
13.029.21.32.0068
14.029.21.41.0012
14.029.21.41.0028
14.029.21.41.0016
14.029.21.41.0015
24.029.21.12.0004
24.029.21.12.0011
24.029.21.21.0027
24.029.21.21.0025
24.029.21.21.0023
13.029.21.43.0007
13.029.21.43.0012
13.029.21.32.0081
14.029.21.41.0014
13.029.21.23.0027
13.029.21.32.0001
13.029.21.22.0007
13.029.21.33.0019
14.029.21.44.0020
05.029.21.44.0016
24.029.21.12.0033
24.029.21.11.0016
24.029.21.13.0009

OWNER
WENDT, EDNA
SANCHEZ, OCTAVIO & MICHELLE
REYNOLDS, ROCKY
MARTIN, DANIEL
BOUTHILET, TERRY & COLLEEN
WAGONER, BRIAN & ELIZABETH
PRITCHARD, KENNETH & AUDRA
METCALF, MARK G & HEATHER R
GLANZER, JARVIS
ZEIPELT, BETH
MATTILA, JOSHUA & JESSICA
CITY OF LAKE ELMO
STROM, SCOTT & TERRI
ENGSTROM, BRUCE
DAHLBLOM, DUSTIN
STUDE, ROBERT
SACHS JR, RICHARD
STECKHAN, NICHOLAS
SAEGER, TAMMY & CRAIG
SMITH, JUSTIN
DESCHAMP-SCHMITZ, MANDIE
OLSON, STEPHANIE & MOLLERUD,
MARTIN, BRENNAN
MISENER, JEREMY & HOLLY
JENSEN, ANTON
SANDERS, JOSEPH
MCDOUGALL, VANGIE
RODEWALD, LORRAINE
DOUGHERTY, LILLY
SIMKINS, BILL
HEGSTROM, LESLEY
LANGLY COURTS APTS
JOSEPH BRUCHU ETAL
TRIMO INC.
RIL, LLC
WILLOW HAVEN
DORSCHNER, LISA & DALE
RYBERG, NICHOLAS & KATHRYN
MARYSVILLE, LLC
ARNEY, MICHAEL & ANN
ANDERSON, MATTHEW & KELLEY
HAFNER, WILLIAM



01-00000374-00-7
01-00000511-01-3
01-00000515-00-4
01-00000521-00-3
01-00000528-00-0
01-00000529-00-1
01-00000533-00-8
01-00000552-00-3
01-00000565-00-9
01-00000576-00-3
01-00000603-00-6
01-00000607-00-0
01-00000652-00-0
01-00000654-00-2
01-00000663-00-4
01-00000668-01-2
01-00000803-00-0
01-00000813-01-6
01-00000816-00-6
01-00000817-00-7
01-00000834-00-0
01-00000843-00-2
01-00000850-00-2
01-00000853-00-5
01-00000866-00-1
01-00000881-00-2
01-00000903-00-7
01-00000916-00-3
01-00000931-00-4
01-00000935-00-8
01-00000963-00-5
01-00000965-00-7
01-00000968-00-0
01-00000972-00-7
01-00001013-00-6
01-00001223-00-3
01-00001350-01-9
01-00001353-00-9
01-00001370-01-5
01-00001379-01-4
01-00001395-00-3
01-00001422-00-6
01-00001756-00-0
01-00001761-00-8

24.029.21.12.0035
15.029.21.32.0018
15.029.21.32.0026
15.029.21.32.0022
16.029.21.41.0004
16.029.21.41.0005
16.029.21.41.0034
09.029.21.44.0020
09.029.21.44.0014
15.029.21.31.0011
16.029.21.41.0012
16.029.21.14.0029
16.029.21.13.0025
16.029.21.13.0027
16.029.21.13.0013
16.029.21.13.0009
12.029.21.12.0010
12.029.21.13.0010
12.029.21.12.0017
12.029.21.12.0018
12.029.21.41.0012
12.029.21.42.0017
12.029.21.42.0020
12.029.21.42.0023
12.029.21.42.0036
12.029.21.44.0012
06.029.20.33.0024
06.029.20.32.0060
06.029.20.32.0045
06.029.20.32.0042
06.029.20.32.0036
06.029.20.32.0070
06.029.20.32.0068
06.029.20.32.0066
06.029.20.31.0055
22.029.21.22.0026
01.029.21.14.0021
01.029.21.13.0025
01.029.21.13.0013
01.029.21.13.0036
02.029.21.14.0008
01.029.21.14.0011
01.029.21.13.0015
01.029.21.13.0016

MUELLER, JULI & BRANDON
MUELLER, MICHAEL

HICKEY, MICHAEL
ROMANECZ, STEVE

LAGOO, JEFF & KERRI

BAUER, PHILLIP A

KINNEY, KEVIN

CHIN, ROGER

MOGREN, PATRICIA

LINNELL, ROGER

SEAR, BARBARA
ARCHAMBEAU, LYLE
BLOOMQUIST, LEE & ERIN
KARCHER, MIKE & LISA
GOODLAND, HAYDEN
HILLESTAD, BRADLEY
GAERTNER, MARK & KARIN
HENNIG, JUSTIN & ASHLEY
ONSOMU, CARLA & ALEX
PELLETIER, JOSEPH

KRANZ, MARK & ANGELA
SHANKS, JAMES & SARAH
MURPHY, HUGH

REHNBERG, STEVE & DIANA
YOKOPENIC, JULIE

WOLAK, MARK & JULIE ANN
MARCUS, EVAN & SARA
WATURUOCHA, LILIAN

MARA, KRISTY

SMETANA, STEVEN T.
UELAND, ANDREW & ANDREA
OSHEA, KYLE & MOLLY
LINELL, DANIELLE & TYLER
JUAREZ, JUAN & TAMMY
ZEPHYR PROPERTIES LLC
HOLZINGER, KYLE L & KATIE
HERMANN, LORI & MICHAEL
FRATTALONE, NICHOLAS D & CHRISTI
HINTZE, ANDREA

MEADER, THOMAS J
KLEMENHAGEN, BRIAN & MELISSA
BACKBERG, BENJAMIN & CHRISTINA
ANDERSON, RYAN & ANDREA
BRATVOLD, ERIC & JACQUELINE



01-00001797-00-3
01-00001807-00-3
01-00002018-00-0
01-00002091-00-7
01-00002096-01-5
01-00003181-00-0
01-00003802-00-6
01-00003926-00-3
01-00003948-01-4
01-00003950-01-9
01-00003962-00-1
01-00003984-00-9
01-00004030-00-6
01-00004210-00-4
01-00004230-00-0
01-00004330-00-7
01-00004380-01-5
01-00004400-01-8
01-00004420-00-1
01-00004470-00-6
01-00004510-00-5
01-00004540-00-4
01-00004600-01-2
01-00004650-00-4
01-00004685-00-8
01-00004690-01-9
01-00004770-00-7
01-00004813-00-9
01-00005250-01-8
01-00005510-00-4
01-00005560-00-9
01-00005710-01-1
01-00006130-00-1
01-00006210-01-5
01-00006360-00-4
01-00006370-01-0
01-00006450-00-8
01-00007012-00-9
01-00007088-00-6
01-00007390-01-5
01-00007981-00-2
01-00008022-00-1
01-00008061-00-2
01-00008251-01-6

11.029.21.33.0008
22.029.21.21.0016
22.029.21.21.0020
10.029.21.41.0016
10.029.21.31.0004
01.029.21.14.0004
34.029.21.41.0065
34.029.21.41.0127
34.029.21.41.0138
34.029.21.41.0139
34.029.21.41.0145
34.029.21.41.0156
34.029.21.41.0005
34.029.21.42.0006
34.029.21.42.0016
34.029.21.41.0024
34.029.21.41.0027
34.029.21.41.0028
34.029.21.41.0017
34.029.21.42.0050
34.029.21.42.0047
34.029.21.42.0044
34.029.21.42.0054
34.029.21.42.0068
34.029.21.41.0036
34.029.21.41.0037
34.029.21.41.0053
34.029.21.42.0093
36.029.21.32.0015
36.029.21.32.0036
36.029.21.32.0057
36.029.21.32.0047
34.029.21.32.0027
34.029.21.32.0017
34.029.21.33.0010
34.029.21.33.0011
34.029.21.33.0019
33.029.21.14.0005
33.029.21.13.0018
33.029.21.13.0004
13.029.21.42.0020
12.029.21.33.0036
12.029.21.33.0044
33.029.21.12.0045

STANG, LARRY & KAREN
DAHLBLOM, STEVE & GINA
JACOBUS, BEN

FOOTE, MARTIN & HEATHER
YANG, RADY

BRETZMAN, PETER

NEWMAN, JAMES

CARDELLI, CHRISTY

MANU, CHARLES

PEPRAH HARRISON & VANESSA O
HARTUNG, AFTON

MOSENG, BELINDA

VAN DUSEN, JAMES
RASMUSSEN, CHAD & ELISA
AYALEW, TEGIST

PEARCE, TUCKER & KRISTEN
AVILES, ANDRES & VERONICA
ANDERSON, AARON & ABIGAIL
LUBS, ANTHONY & HEATHER
NOVACK, REV TRUST, DONALD
STAUSS, MIKE & ELIZABETH
VARSHA GUPTA, GIRISH
MCLEOD, JOHN

FAM, DAVID

ROULEAU, BILL

HENSEL, TERESA

CARDOZA, ALFREDO

SIMON, BROCK & ELAINE
BIENIEK, MADISON & DEANNA
FONVILLE, JEREMIAH & NATASHA
SCHMID, EMILY

ABEBE, TIBEBU

SWENSON, DAVID & DAWN
WILKS, CHARLES

BERG, THOMAS

THOM, JULIANNA

CREATIVE HOMES INC.
SEIFERT, ROBERT & VICTORIA
KRILE, JEANNE

OLSON, ELDON & DIANA
STARKEY, ALLYSON

HAAG, NICK & JENNY
SLOMKOWSKI, JASON & JACLYN
WALSTED, MICHAEL



01-00008301-01-8
01-00008413-00-7
01-00008452-01-1
01-00008471-01-6
01-00008485-01-3
01-00008521-01-8
01-00008671-00-7
01-00008701-00-3
01-00008815-00-7
01-00008824-00-9
01-00008889-00-2
01-00008919-00-8
01-00008950-00-1
01-00008961-00-5
01-00008964-00-8
01-00009141-00-2
01-00009351-00-9
01-00009401-00-1
01-00009451-00-6
01-00009531-00-7
01-00009851-00-4
01-00010071-00-6
01-00010091-00-2
01-00010111-00-5
01-00010341-00-8
01-00010461-00-1
01-00010501-00-0
01-00010691-00-4
01-00010781-00-8
01-00010881-00-5
01-00010911-00-1
01-00011011-00-7
01-00011021-00-0
01-00011121-01-0
01-00011171-01-5
01-00011681-00-0
01-00011781-00-7
01-00011801-00-0
01-00011951-00-2
01-00011971-00-8
01-00012231-00-6
01-00012351-01-2
01-00012431-00-0
01-00012471-00-2

34.029.21.41.0081
12.029.21.34.0049
12.029.21.34.0033
34.029.21.42.0078
12.029.21.34.0015
12.029.21.33.0038
12.029.21.34.0018
13.029.21.41.0042
13.029.21.41.0021
13.029.21.41.0037
13.029.21.42.0013
13.029.21.42.0008
13.029.21.41.0025
33.029.21.12.0041
13.029.21.41.0030
13.029.21.41.0016
34.029.21.41.0090
34.029.21.41.0125
34.029.21.31.0067
12.029.21.33.0033
34.029.21.41.0117
34.029.21.31.0026
34.029.21.31.0053
34.029.21.32.0004
13.029.21.41.0028
33.029.21.11.0050
13.029.21.41.0014
13.029.21.41.0046
12.029.21.33.0093
33.029.21.12.0024
34.029.21.42.0080
33.029.21.11.0065
01.029.21.12.0010
13.029.21.41.0066
33.029.21.14.0068
34.029.21.41.0112
34.029.21.14.0039
34.029.21.13.0002
34.029.21.32.0044
34.029.21.41.0104
25.029.21.14.0036
34.029.21.41.0122
13.029.21.41.0062
13.029.21.33.0012

BRUN, MICHAEL & MICHELLE
BOGIE, DAVID
ORLANDO, MIKE

TAKEMOTO, BRYCE & SAMANTHA

ARDEN, ELDON
PERUNOVICH, MARK & TERRI

MCGOWAN, PATRICK & ANNMARIE

ROEMER, JOSEPH & TERISA
JACOBS, DAVE

NEPAL, SHEKHAR

HOLTZ, JEFF & COLLEEN
CRAWEFORD, RYAN & KRISTEN

EIBENSTEINER, CHAD & CHELSEA

GRIMM, MARILYN
SEDERSTROM, JOEL & SARAH
FOX, DAVID

FIRTH-HAWKINS, LINDA
CRAMER, DEBORAH

HARMS, BRENT & JENNY
GOODMAN, CHRIS

JENSEN, MARK

CLAVECILLA, DARRYL & JESTER
LOLO, MUBAREK

IVERSON, MEGAN

LAGOS, CHRISTOPHER & KELLI
SARRO, SEAN & DANIELLE
TRAN, NAM

RICE, SANDY

NELSON, JAMES

PISHKO, DENISE

SEIFORD, RONALD G & LINDA
NICOL, FRANCES

ERICKSON, LEE

THORSON, DAVID & RITA
KIEFFER, KENNETH
VALENZUELA, ALEXANDRA
BERG, GREGORY & JUDY
WENZEL, STEPHANIE
CONLEY, VICKIE

SAKHER, NADA

PETERSON, CATHLYN
DUTRO, GABE

KRISTIN KLEMETSRUD ETAL
CHARLTON, WILLIAM



01-00012501-00-8
01-00012511-00-1
01-00012731-00-1
01-00013281-01-3
01-00013301-01-6
01-00013321-00-9
01-00013341-00-5
01-00013511-00-0
01-00013901-00-5
01-00014001-00-1
01-00014191-00-5
01-00014321-01-1
01-00014331-00-1
01-00014621-01-2
01-00014661-01-4
01-00014891-01-7
01-00015111-01-3
01-00015131-00-6
01-00015181-01-4
01-00015271-01-8
01-00015281-00-8
01-00015511-01-1
01-00015861-00-4
01-00016001-01-2
01-00016061-01-0
01-00016221-01-2
01-00016311-00-3
01-00016351-01-8
01-00016381-00-4
01-00016671-01-5
01-00016861-01-6
01-00016931-01-4
01-00016971-01-6
01-00017021-01-7
01-00017171-01-9
01-00017321-00-5
01-00017441-01-1
01-00017461-00-4
01-00017571-00-4
01-00017711-01-3
01-00018031-01-9
01-00018431-01-7
01-00018551-00-7
01-00018581-00-6

13.029.21.41.0076
13.029.21.42.0032
36.029.21.32.0095
12.029.21.33.0082
13.029.21.42.0038
13.029.21.44.0038
13.029.21.44.0030
34.029.21.31.0075
14.029.21.11.0029
33.029.21.11.0112
34.029.21.14.0090
34.029.21.32.0076
21.029.21.34.0013
34.029.21.31.0016
25.029.21.43.0009
33.029.21.11.0080
13.029.21.41.0061
34.029.21.32.0051
13.029.21.41.0074
13.029.21.44.0013
34.029.21.32.0083
11.029.21.43.0020
13.029.21.41.0092
34.029.21.31.0010
33.029.21.11.0121
12.029.21.33.0014
34.029.21.13.0015
34.029.21.31.0071
13.029.21.41.0087
25.029.21.11.0028
14.029.21.11.0024
13.029.21.41.0079
34.029.21.13.0044
34.029.21.14.0092
14.029.21.11.0043
02.029.21.23.0011
34.029.21.14.0080
11.029.21.43.0022
12.029.21.34.0059
14.029.21.11.0041
14.029.21.11.0008
34.029.21.31.0031
34.029.21.21.0003
34.029.21.12.0003

LI, WENDY

CARLSON, LAINA

OGAARD, CARRIE

HER, DEBRA

WIESE, JENNIFER & STEVE
TOPPSON, ANDREA

HODGES, ANDREW

NOOR, HAMZA

Creative Homes Inc

WILLIAM & HANNELORE MATTHEWS
HOFFMAN, JOSEPH & STEPHA
KITZMAN, CONSTANCE

VANG, HAUPHENG

BRENSTAD, TONY

ROBLES, CHRISTINE

WEARN, WILLIAM

HESSE, MARK

SAURO, JOE & PATRICIA
WEISBROD, DOUGLAS & DENEILA
SCHMITZ, DANYELLE

HEIN, DAVID & LISA

GONSIOR, STEPHANIE & CHRIS
CLEMENS, TYLER & NATALIE
TVEDTEN, ERIK & CHRISTINA
YAZDANI, YOUSEF & SPIESS, LEANNE
ALEXANDER, JAY & HELEN
CREATIVE HOMES

BILE, AHMAD

CREATIVE HOMES

STRAKA, RICHARD & MARIE
BUDDE, DEREK & MOLLY

DOBAK, CORY & CHRISTA
DOUGHTY, BRYAN & HEATHER
GROSS, ANDY & PATRICIA

ISAAC, ERICA

BIRKELAND, BRIDGET & MICHAEL
CARLSON, DAVID

CREATIVE HOMES

KLUXDAL, THOMAS & SHEILA
KAREL, SCOTT & JENNIFER
LAURVICK, SIDNEY

ABDI, HIBO

OLSON, ROBBI & JILL

HAMMEL, SKYLAR & VINSON, MARIE



01-00018761-01-7
01-00019111-00-6
01-00019451-01-2
01-00019491-01-4
01-00019531-01-3
01-00019581-00-5
01-00019841-00-4
01-00019941-01-4
01-00020011-00-1
01-00020081-01-5
01-00020131-01-7
01-00020181-01-2
01-00020481-01-3
01-00020621-01-9
01-00020701-01-0
01-00020951-00-6
01-00020981-01-8
01-00021031-01-9
01-00021061-01-8
01-00021071-01-1
01-00021191-01-4
01-00021251-01-9
01-00021291-01-1
01-00021331-00-7
01-00021341-01-3
01-00021671-01-3
01-00021721-01-5
01-00021861-01-4
01-00021901-01-3
01-00022101-00-3
01-00022151-00-8
01-00022161-00-1
01-00022331-00-6
01-00022471-00-5
01-00022541-00-3
01-00022551-00-6
01-00022561-00-9
01-00022571-00-2
01-00022581-00-5
01-00022591-00-8
03-00000271-00-9
03-00000291-00-5
03-00000748-01-5
03-00000761-00-1

13.029.21.44.0018
34.029.21.32.0078
34.029.21.31.0033
13.029.21.41.0095
34.029.21.13.0029
11.029.21.31.0009
14.029.21.21.0012
11.029.21.34.0014
14.029.21.21.0015
34.029.21.31.0029
34.029.21.31.0015
34.029.21.32.0068
13.029.21.43.0032
34.029.21.31.0036
14.029.21.12.0063
34.029.21.22.0008
34.029.21.13.0027
14.029.21.12.0067
12.029.21.34.0043
13.029.21.44.0051
34.029.21.43.0072
14.029.21.12.0047
34.029.21.13.0037
13.029.21.41.0083
36.029.21.32.0100
13.029.21.44.0087
34.029.21.43.0044
13.029.21.42.0085
13.029.21.43.0037
34.029.21.23.0009
34.029.21.43.0077
34.029.21.24.0009
34.029.21.23.0016
14.029.21.12.0076
34.029.21.43.0012
34.029.21.43.0012
34.029.21.43.0012
34.029.21.43.0012
34.029.21.43.0012
34.029.21.43.0012
13.029.21.23.0077
25.029.21.43.0027
33.029.21.44.0027
33.029.21.44.0014

EDPUGANTI, MANI

KARKAR, LENA

MARTIN, BLAKE & KELLI
LUNN, ADAM

LERUD, ANTHONY & MADELYN
NIEDENFUER, MICHAEL
COOPER, MATTHEW & NINA
KIRTZ, BRADLEY & AMBER
LALONDE, JOHN & MALIN
YANG, TENG

DECORSEY, THOMAS

RYAN, MARK

RASSMUSSEN, MCKENZIE
ARREDONDO, PATRICIA
KRANZ, RICHARD

SAMSON, JEFF & DARCY
SATHER, KRISTINA
EDSTROM, GARRET
ADEBAYO & ADEBIMPE DUI
LEVY, LORI

BERGSTROM, BEAU

JACKIE KING & KEVIN FOSTER
FEYEREISEN, DALE
JOHNSON, JUSTIN & KATELYN
WANKE, MIKE & TAMMY
ZACHER, JOSHUA
MCPHERSON, MINDY
CALAMAYAN, GEORGE
LUDWIG, MELISSA
MORREALE, JAY & PAMELA
PULTE HOMES

STUECKEN, JAMES & ANDREA
SMITH, MARK & KARLEEN
SCHMIDT, JUSTIN & MARGARET
CONTINENTAL PROPERTIES
CONTINENTAL PROPERTIES
CONTINENTAL PROPERTIES
CONTINENTAL PROPERTIES
CONTINENTAL PROPERTIES
CONTINENTAL PROPERTEIS
NO NECK TONY'S

ROYAL GOLF CLUB MASTER
CURRENT OWNER

LAW SPACE, LLC



03-00000763-00-3
04-00000003-01-0
04-00000005-00-9
04-00000013-00-0
04-00000019-00-6
04-00000021-00-1
04-00000027-00-7
04-00000035-00-8
04-00000057-00-6
04-00000071-00-6
04-00000075-00-0
04-00000077-00-2
04-00000083-00-1
04-00000099-00-0
04-00000127-00-4
04-00000143-00-6
04-00000145-00-8
04-00000175-00-7
04-00000185-01-3
04-00000195-00-3
04-00000205-00-3
04-00000211-00-2
04-00000247-00-7
04-00000257-00-0
04-00000259-00-2
04-00000261-00-7
04-00000309-00-4
04-00000347-00-4
04-00000353-01-6
04-00000375-00-1
04-00000379-00-5
04-00000385-01-7
05-00000170-00-3
05-00000200-00-9
05-00000300-00-6
05-00000320-00-2
05-00000340-00-8
05-00000350-00-1
05-00000450-00-8
05-00000720-00-0
05-00001580-00-3
05-00002190-00-7
05-00002300-00-4
05-00002410-00-4

33.029.21.44.0012
15.029.21.34.0004
15.029.21.34.0005
15.029.21.34.0002
15.029.21.33.0040
15.029.21.33.0038
15.029.21.33.0012
15.029.21.33.0007
15.029.21.33.0010
22.029.21.22.0012
22.029.21.22.0009
22.029.21.22.0008
22.029.21.22.0014
22.029.21.23.0002
21.029.21.12.0011
21.029.21.21.0001
16.029.21.34.0020
21.029.21.12.0022
21.029.21.12.0017
21.029.21.24.0012
21.029.21.23.0014
21.029.21.23.0005
21.029.21.21.0019
21.029.21.21.0016
21.029.21.24.0002
21.029.21.21.0015
21.029.21.14.0010
21.029.21.12.0034
21.029.21.12.0032
21.029.21.12.0025
21.029.21.12.0014
21.029.21.12.0050
02.029.21.31.0005
02.029.21.34.0001
04.029.21.13.0002
04.029.21.14.0005
04.029.21.41.0002
04.029.21.41.0003
11.029.21.12.0004
13.029.21.21.0009
04.029.21.33.0043
01.029.21.34.0002
01.029.21.44.0020
02.029.21.12.0006

DOMINUS PROPERTIES LLC
GOFF, SARA & VIRGIL
FRIEDRICH, CHARLENE

KLEIN, CHRISTOPHER
STERBENK, JEREMY

LAKE ELMO BANK

HAUSER, BRIAN

WEIAND, KEITH & SUSAN
DOWNS, CARLY

MATHER, WAYNE

BERFELDT, GREGORY & JEANINE
MCCLUSKEY, ROB & ALANA
ARCO, ELIZABETH

LOHMANN, RICHARD & NANCY
JUNKER, SAMANTHA

BRADLEY, RONALD
COURNOYER, CHERRY & BRETT
KLEIDOSTY, ALAN

WALTERS, BRADLEY D
GLEASON, GARRETT

LINIEWICZ, PHILIP & MARCIA
YANG, PAO & TIA

SEIGLER, DENNIS & DONNA
BERNARDY, SHARON

RODAS, GABRIELA N

BITKER, DAVID & MICHELE
SCHMIDT, JASON & MEGAN
SELINSKE, EDWARD J
HEGGESTAD, LACEY
ANDERSON, JEFFREY & CLAUDIA
ZERWAS, LLOYD

TEAM PROPERTY SOLUTIONS, LLC
MAGILL, JOSEPH M & MAUREEN M
SULLWOLD, GILBERT E & VIOLA E
DIMMICK, LORI M
SPRINGBORN, GAYLEN W
SPRINGBORN, GAYLEN W
SPRINGBORN, GAYLEN W
BOYLAN, TERESA A

LAKE ELMO BUSINESS PARK CO.
AMES, CHRISTOPHER

TENPAS, REBECCA G & JAMES B
CAMPBELL, NATHAN & CAITLIN
VANG, WENDY



05-00002460-00-9
05-00002880-00-3
05-00002890-00-6
05-00003060-00-0
05-00003070-00-3
05-00003460-00-8
05-00003510-00-0
05-00004240-00-7
05-00004470-00-0
05-00004570-00-7
05-00004610-00-6
05-00004690-00-0
05-00004740-00-2
05-00004750-00-5
05-00005840-00-8
05-00005980-00-7
05-00006220-00-9
05-00006300-00-0
05-00006340-00-2
05-00006380-00-4
05-00006500-00-4
05-00006520-00-0
05-00006620-00-7
05-00006860-00-3
05-00007070-00-9
05-00007080-00-2
05-00007300-00-9
05-00007740-00-9
05-00007770-01-1
05-00007830-00-3
05-00007840-00-6
05-00007860-00-2
05-00007900-00-1
05-00007910-00-4
05-00007930-00-0
05-00008490-00-2
05-00008620-00-5
05-00008710-00-9
05-00008800-00-3
05-00008901-00-1
05-00008950-00-5
05-00009000-00-6
05-00009010-00-9
05-00009060-00-4

02.029.21.23.0001
03.029.21.12.0003
03.029.21.12.0005
03.029.21.14.0007
03.029.21.14.0009
03.029.21.32.0013
03.029.21.32.0018
03.029.21.44.0011
04.029.21.12.0014
04.029.21.21.0007
04.029.21.21.0011
04.029.21.22.0002
04.029.21.22.0007
04.029.21.22.0008
05.029.21.11.0012
05.029.21.14.0009
05.029.21.42.0014
05.029.21.42.0022
05.029.21.42.0026
05.029.21.42.0030
05.029.21.43.0012
05.029.21.43.0016
05.029.21.43.0026
05.029.21.44.0032
06.029.20.31.0014
06.029.20.31.0015
06.029.20.31.0038
06.029.20.32.0051
06.029.20.32.0054
06.029.20.32.0060
06.029.20.32.0061
06.029.20.32.0063
06.029.20.32.0067
06.029.20.32.0068
06.029.20.32.0070
09.029.21.11.0004
09.029.21.11.0019
09.029.21.13.0006
09.029.21.13.0016
06.029.20.31.0055
09.029.21.22.0007
09.029.21.22.0013
09.029.21.22.0014
09.029.21.22.0023

MENZ, RICHARD J

REVOLUTION GROUP INC
LOVETT, DOUGLAS L & MEREDITH
ELIAS, BENJAMIN & JENNIFER
TODD, KATHERINE

STECKHAHN, NICHOLAS
HOFFMAN, THOMAS R & HELEN N
STEEVES, CHAD D & CATHLEEN L
KRUEGER, DUFF

LILIA REYNA, ARMANDO OCAMPO
KENSY, DOUGLAS J & DEBORAH
WASIELESKI, WILLIAM
GOMBOLD, KAITLYN

O'CONNOR, RYAN & DANIEL
XIONG, NUTUAM COBY

AUSTAD, DAVID R & ROSE M

LY, NICK K

EDLUND, MARK G

BARNES, GERALD L & MARY J
STEFENS, THOMAS & DANIEL
MITTELSTADT, JEFF & KRISTA
KANTRUD, HUGH A.
SANDSTROM, MARK L & ANDREA G
BRAUN, TRAVIS J

HALL, STEVEN & DIANE

BECKER, JASON & KATHLEEN
ARMSTRONG, DARON & LARA
TIWARI, ALPANA

LANGEVIN, JOEL & COTTEN, KITTY
WATURUOCHA, CHIKEZIE
WACHTER, JASON & ANN
KRIEGER, MICHELLE

HAGGARD, MICHAEL & KATHLEEN P
LINELL, DANIELLE & TYLER
OSHEA, KYLE & MOLLY
COLLYARD, DANNY M & GAIL L
JACKSON, GERALD A & DEBRA A
GERADS, JACOB & KELLI

TAYLOR, CHARLES W & JOAN S
ZEPHYR PROPERTIES LLC

PAVEK, PETER F

HOFFMAN, NICHOLE & JOSEPH
WALSH, THOMAS M & BARBARA
WALSH, THOMAS & BARBARA



05-00009301-00-8
05-00009391-01-8
05-00009401-01-8
05-00009461-00-3
05-00009490-00-1
05-00009640-00-0
05-00009681-01-6
05-00009760-00-3
05-00009820-00-8
05-00009931-00-9
05-00009940-00-1
05-00010030-00-7
05-00010060-00-6
05-00010071-00-0
05-00010200-00-2
05-00010381-00-4
05-00010441-01-2
05-00010491-01-7
05-00010531-00-3
05-00010541-01-9
05-00010831-00-4
05-00010870-00-5
05-00010951-01-0
05-00011121-00-1
05-00011140-00-6
05-00011190-00-1
05-00011200-00-1
05-00011210-00-4
05-00011260-00-9
05-00011320-00-4
05-00011350-00-3
05-00011370-00-9
05-00011380-00-2
05-00011401-00-6
05-00011431-01-8
05-00011721-00-3
05-00011770-00-7
05-00011850-00-8
05-00012310-00-0
05-00012340-00-9
05-00012440-00-6
05-00012751-00-1
05-00012800-00-2
05-00012940-00-1

13.029.21.41.0068
13.029.21.41.0074
34.029.21.31.0046
34.029.21.14.0078
09.029.21.31.0015
09.029.21.32.0003
33.029.21.11.0121
09.029.21.32.0015
09.029.21.32.0022
33.029.21.11.0079
09.029.21.33.0007
09.029.21.33.0016
09.029.21.33.0019
33.029.21.12.0069
09.029.21.34.0013
34.029.21.14.0063
34.029.21.14.0067
34.029.21.14.0083
34.029.21.14.0064
34.029.21.14.0080
34.029.21.14.0090
09.029.21.43.0018
34.029.21.13.0009
12.029.21.34.0070
09.029.21.44.0014
09.029.21.44.0019
09.029.21.44.0020
09.029.21.44.0021
09.029.21.44.0026
10.029.21.21.0003
10.029.21.21.0006
10.029.21.21.0008
10.029.21.21.0009
13.029.21.42.0046
13.029.21.41.0079
33.029.21.14.0070
10.029.21.24.0010
10.029.21.24.0020
11.029.21.14.0005
11.029.21.23.0002
11.029.21.31.0009
14.029.21.12.0012
11.029.21.42.0008
12.029.21.11.0007

ATNAFU, YEWULSE

WEISBROD, DOUGLAS & DENEILA
NORMAN, NICHOLAS

PASTWA ALEINA & NATHANAEL
EVANS, DANIEL & AMANDA
BROSSART, DIANE S

YAZDANI, YOUSEF & SPIESS, LEANNE
HAMMER, TORDIS

SOVEREIGN, JEFFERY C

LARSON, RACHEL

WEISS, JOHN

SCH DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC
BLANEY, JAMES E & DAWN M
GARAVITO, GUILLERMO & ALAN
SIELENI, MARGARET M

CORDES, PAUL & AMANDA
ADEDAYO, RAZAQ & AMINAT

LO, JAMES & PANG

QUAM, BRANDON

CARLSON, DAVID

HOFFMAN, JOSEPH & STEPHANIE
LEROL, MARVIN J JR & KAREN
OUIMET, PATRICIA

FISHER, MARK OR VALERIE
MOGREN, PATRICIA

ACOSTA, VICTOR

CHIN, ROGER A

LAMPERT, LAURA

JOHNSON, BRIAN & MARGARET M
OLSEN, BRIAN R & DEANA M
SCHOONOVER, GARY W & GRACE
HAU, DONALD M & VALERIE S
LARSON ETAL, BRENT D
HEINEMAN, CHARLES & THERESA
DOBAK, CORY & CHRISTA
JOHNSON, REED & PAMELA
FOSTER, DOUGLAS A & JILL M
KOREN, CHRISTOPHER

VANG, LINDA

LIPETZKY, ANDREW & MARGARET
NIEDENFUER, MICHAEL

CREATIVE HOMES INC

ADAMS, BRAD & ALISON
O'CONNELL, GERALD & JANET



05-00013080-00-9
05-00013120-00-8
05-00013151-01-1
05-00013340-01-1
05-00013461-01-5
05-00013581-00-5
05-00013610-00-0
05-00013630-00-6
05-00013801-01-5
05-00013821-01-1
05-00013831-01-4
05-00013861-01-3
05-00013921-01-8
05-00014000-00-4
05-00014010-00-7
05-00014031-00-4
05-00014041-00-7
05-00014090-00-1
05-00014091-00-2
05-00014110-00-4
05-00014111-00-5
05-00014120-00-7
05-00014141-00-4
05-00014161-00-0
05-00014170-00-2
05-00014171-00-3
05-00014181-00-6
05-00014191-00-9
05-00014201-00-9
05-00014211-00-2
05-00014221-00-5
05-00014231-00-8
05-00014241-00-1
05-00014251-00-4
05-00014261-00-7
05-00014270-01-2
05-00014271-00-0
05-00014281-00-3
05-00014291-00-6
05-00014301-00-6
05-00014311-00-9
05-00014391-00-3
05-00014441-00-5
05-00014480-00-6

12.029.21.11.0021
12.029.21.11.0025
14.029.21.12.0009
12.029.21.12.0020
13.029.21.42.0053
13.029.21.42.0051
12.029.21.21.0003
12.029.21.22.0005
11.029.21.43.0020
13.029.21.43.0019
14.029.21.12.0004
14.029.21.11.0018
13.029.21.44.0052
12.029.21.42.0019
12.029.21.42.0020
02.029.21.22.0005
02.029.21.23.0006
12.029.21.42.0028
02.029.21.23.0010
12.029.21.42.0030
02.029.21.23.0012
12.029.21.42.0031
02.029.21.24.0004
02.029.21.24.0006
12.029.21.42.0036
02.029.21.24.0007
02.029.21.24.0008
02.029.21.24.0009
02.029.21.24.0010
02.029.21.24.0011
02.029.21.24.0012
02.029.21.24.0013
02.029.21.24.0014
02.029.21.24.0015
02.029.21.24.0016
12.029.21.42.0046
02.029.21.24.0017
02.029.21.24.0018
02.029.21.24.0019
02.029.21.24.0022
02.029.21.24.0023
14.029.21.11.0005
14.029.21.11.0013
13.029.21.23.0008

APPERT, ROBERT & JOELLE

JONES, DANIEL S

SINCLAIR, AUSTIN

YARUSSO, NICHOLAS

LOFQUIST, LISA

ARNEBERG, AARON & MEGAN
O'BRIEN, MARY M L

DAY, JACQUELYN L & KEVIN
GONSIOR, STEPHANIE & CHRIS
YANG VANG, GOALY

COLTRAIN, RYANN

BERENS, SARAH

SVOBODA, GINA & MICHAEL
LUNDGREN, DON A & HEATHER M
MURPHY, HUGH

HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
CREATIVE HOMES INC

DIMARTINI, THEODORE J & SALLY
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
SCOTT, KEVIN J & MARY M
CREATIVE HOMES INC

INGRAM, STEVEN A & BARBARA E
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELM LLC
YOKOPENIC, CRAIG E & JULIE L
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
WALDSPURGER, MICHAEL J

HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
HIDDEN MEADOWS LAKE ELMO LLC
CREATIVE HOMES

CREATIVE HOMES

RICHARDSON, ANDREA



05-00014521-01-9
05-00014611-00-0
05-00014651-01-5
05-00014720-00-9
05-00014721-01-3
05-00014730-00-2
05-00014841-01-6
05-00014851-01-9
05-00014881-00-5
05-00014901-00-8
05-00015060-00-1
05-00015191-00-8
05-00015290-00-4
05-00015350-00-9
05-00015370-00-5
05-00015410-01-7
05-00015411-01-8
05-00015450-00-6
05-00015471-01-6
05-00015541-01-4
05-00015551-01-7
05-00015670-00-6
05-00015680-00-9
05-00015691-01-6
05-00015791-01-3
05-00015841-01-5
05-00015860-00-7
05-00015870-00-0
05-00015871-01-4
05-00015921-01-6
05-00015980-00-0
05-00016030-00-1
05-00016080-00-6
05-00016161-01-1
05-00016570-00-8
05-00016670-00-5
05-00016760-00-9
05-00017090-00-8
05-00017250-00-0
05-00017260-00-3
05-00017300-00-2
05-00017351-00-8
05-00017361-00-1
05-00017371-00-4

14.029.21.11.0024
13.029.21.41.0092
14.029.21.12.0002
13.029.21.24.0003
13.029.21.44.0006
13.029.21.24.0004
13.029.21.44.0024
13.029.21.44.0025
13.029.21.44.0031
13.029.21.44.0038
13.029.21.32.0040
25.029.21.14.0021
13.029.21.32.0084
13.029.21.33.0004
13.029.21.33.0007
13.029.21.33.0012
34.029.21.32.0086
13.029.21.33.0018
25.029.21.43.0010
25.029.21.31.0026
25.029.21.31.0025
13.029.21.34.0005
13.029.21.34.0007
34.029.21.13.0042
14.029.21.12.0032
34.029.21.13.0044
13.029.21.34.0025
13.029.21.34.0026
13.029.21.44.0054
14.029.21.11.0043
13.029.21.43.0007
13.029.21.43.0012
14.029.21.21.0009
13.029.21.43.0024
14.029.21.41.0016
14.029.21.42.0003
14.029.21.44.0009
15.029.21.31.0011
15.029.21.32.0022
15.029.21.32.0023
15.029.21.32.0027
13.029.21.42.0072
13.029.21.42.0073
13.029.21.42.0074

BUDDE, DEREK & MOLLY
CLEMENS, TYLER & NATALIE
RAAF, BRANDON

ZEIPELT, BETH

LECUYER, ZAC & BROOKE
ZEIPELT, BETH

RYKISS, CATHRYN & JASON
GEDORE, TEMESGEN & BUFEBO,
KWIATKOWSKI, RACHEL
TOPPSON, ANDREA

STUDE, ROBERT H & CAROL W
GULBRANSEN, MATTHEW &
ENGSTROM, BRUCE R

ZDECHLIK, MARK T

ANDERSON, JOSH

CHARLTON, WILLIAM

BAKER, ROY

DORSCHNER, DALE F & LISA M
SABEAN, JOEL & MARY
BRANDVIK, LORI & WERTENBERGER,
KNUDSEN, GARY & LINDA
REYNOLDS, ROCKY P & KAREN K
GLANZER, JARVIS & JANE
MEYDELL IV, STEPHAN & SEBURG,
CARLSON, PHIL & AMY

DOUGHTY, BRYAN & HEATHER
MATTILA, JOSHUA & JESSICA
KOFOED, DONALD & CAROL
LITTLER, CAMERON & NICOLE
ISAAC, ERICA

SIMKINS, WILFRED W
HEGSTROM, LESLEY

WALLACE, FRANCIS J & EMMYLOU
LAGUDU, UMA RAMES KRISHna
MARTIN, BRENNAN

MONTAGUE, JAMES J & MARIANNE
MICHAEL G MCGRATH 2011 IRREV
LINNELL, ROGER J & VICKI L
ROMANECZ, STEVE

RIVERA, JEAN & JESSICA

DUKE, GARY L & TERRY J

CHASE DEVELOPMENT

CHASE DEVELOPMENT

CHASE DEVELOPMENT



05-00017400-00-9
05-00017431-00-9
05-00017470-00-0
05-00017530-00-5
05-00017560-00-4
05-00017610-00-6
05-00017660-00-1
05-00017900-00-4
05-00018000-01-3
05-00018030-00-9
05-00018230-00-3
05-00018310-00-4
05-00018500-00-5
05-00018540-01-0
05-00018650-00-7
05-00018690-00-9
05-00018890-00-3
05-00019020-00-5
05-00019200-00-3
05-00019280-00-7
05-00019300-00-0
05-00019330-01-2
05-00019360-00-8
05-00019480-00-1
05-00019610-00-4
05-00019700-01-1
05-00020310-00-5
05-00020320-03-7
05-00020390-00-9
05-00020410-00-2
05-00020900-00-4
05-00020920-00-0
05-00021020-00-6
05-00021350-00-6
05-00021450-01-6
05-00021760-00-7
05-00021970-01-7
05-00022210-00-6
05-00022680-00-5
05-00022860-00-3
05-00023050-00-3
05-00023110-00-8
05-00023390-01-9
05-00023420-00-2

15.029.21.33.0010
13.029.21.42.0080
15.029.21.33.0018
15.029.21.33.0027
15.029.21.33.0040
15.029.21.34.0002
15.029.21.42.0003
16.029.21.13.0024
16.029.21.14.0005
16.029.21.14.0009
16.029.21.14.0029
16.029.21.21.0001
16.029.21.21.0020
16.029.21.22.0002
16.029.21.22.0014
16.029.21.22.0018
16.029.21.34.0019
16.029.21.41.0012
21.029.21.12.0001
21.029.21.12.0011
21.029.21.12.0014
21.029.21.12.0017
21.029.21.12.0022
21.029.21.12.0034
21.029.21.12.0049
21.029.21.13.0004
21.029.21.23.0006
21.029.21.23.0007
21.029.21.23.0014
21.029.21.24.0002
22.029.21.22.0012
22.029.21.22.0014
22.029.21.23.0012
24.029.21.12.0013
24.029.21.12.0028
24.029.21.21.0031
24.029.21.22.0002
24.029.21.31.0004
24.029.21.42.0003
24.029.21.42.0021
24.029.21.43.0016
24.029.21.43.0022
25.029.21.32.0015
25.029.21.32.0018

ENDRIES, DANIEL

CHASE DEVELOPMENT

HARDY, LINDA L

GLEWWE, SCOTT R & JANICE L
STERBENK, THEODORE P

KLEIN, CHRISTOPHER

OLSON, LEE M G & MOLLY M
BAILEN, GREGORY & LAINIE
STEWART, VICKI

DRAGER, STEVEN & CHRISTY
ARCHAMBEAU, LYLE & KATHLEEN
GEISLER, GAYLENE

RASSETT, JESSE

THONG, DINH

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
DIESSLIN, ZACHARY J

DEW, ROBERT & ROBBIN

SEAR, BARBARA L

WARNKE, KARL

JUNKER, SAMANTHA

ZERWAS, LLOYD |

WALTERS, BRADLEY D
KLEIDOSTY, ALAN L

SELINSKE, EDWARD

MITCHELL, PAUL D & JILL |
RATLIFF, JEFF & SARA

EKMAN, JOHN R & DEBORAH A
CARLSON, CURT

LINIEWICZ, PHILIP A & MARCIA L
GABRIELA, RODAS

KLEIN, CHARLOTTE

ARCO, ELIZABETH C

KEMP, PATRICK

ADEOSUN, SARAH

DANIEL SCHUETTE

METCALF, MARK G & HEATHER R
HEIN, DALE

ST MICHEL, MARK L & JAMIE J
DEVETTER, PAUL T & TAMELA A
MILLER, RANDY & LEAH
SULLIVAN, JASON

HUSNIK, GREGORY A & JANE
LEE, USENG

RICE, DAN & CHRISTINE



05-00023620-00-6
05-00024710-00-9
05-00024730-00-5
05-00024830-00-2
05-00025020-00-2
05-00025270-00-1
05-00025580-00-5
05-00025610-00-1
05-00025670-00-9
05-00025750-00-0
05-00025970-00-0
05-00025990-00-6
05-00026040-00-7
05-00026110-00-5
05-00026270-00-0
05-00026650-00-2
05-00026720-00-0
05-00026800-00-1
05-00027020-00-0
05-00027080-00-8
05-00027400-00-2
05-00027410-00-5
05-00027460-00-0
05-00027970-00-8
05-00028570-00-9
05-00028610-00-8
05-00029290-00-3
05-00029480-00-4
05-00029630-00-3
05-00029770-00-2
05-00029960-00-3
05-00029970-00-6
05-00029980-00-9
05-00030000-00-4
05-00030010-00-7
05-00030020-00-0
05-00030030-00-3
05-00030080-00-8
05-00030210-00-1
05-00030230-00-7
05-00030240-00-0
05-00030330-00-4
05-00030340-00-7
05-00030680-00-0

25.029.21.33.0013
28.029.21.14.0009
28.029.21.14.0011
28.029.21.44.0002
34.029.21.21.0010
34.029.21.23.0009
35.029.21.12.0003
35.029.21.14.0004
35.029.21.41.0005
35.029.21.42.0005
01.029.21.12.0010
01.029.21.12.0012
01.029.21.13.0011
01.029.21.13.0019
01.029.21.14.0001
02.029.21.14.0011
02.029.21.14.0018
02.029.21.14.0026
05.029.21.44.0016
08.029.21.11.0009
10.029.21.41.0013
10.029.21.41.0016
10.029.21.41.0022
11.029.21.33.0011
13.029.21.32.0085
13.029.21.43.0005
24.029.21.22.0003
27.029.21.41.0012
27.029.21.43.0011
27.029.21.44.0014
36.029.21.34.0001
36.029.21.12.0001
36.029.21.13.0001
36.029.21.21.0001
36.029.21.23.0001
36.029.21.23.0002
36.029.21.24.0001
03.029.21.21.0003
13.029.21.23.0018
13.029.21.23.0026
13.029.21.23.0027
13.029.21.23.0062
13.029.21.23.0063
16.029.21.41.0017

FERNHOLZ, JACOB & CARR, ALLISON
NIGHTINGALE, TROY J & DONNA K
BIGWOOD, GREG & BOBBIE
DIAZ, JORGE

ANDERSON, TAD

PETERS, PAMELA

WILKE, ANDY M & SARAH |
OLIVEIRA, MARCIO R S
HOGMIRE, DOUGLAS R
MCCORKEL, MARY

ERICKSON, LEE

ERICKSON, LEE

SLETTEN, DANIEL

ERICKSON, LEE

BRETZMAN, PETER

CASTILLO, SERGIO

CHIAL, TERRY L & SALLY B
TRUST, GREGORY ZANON LIVING
MARYSVILLE, LLC

ISAACSON CHILDREN'S PROP CO
CARNEY, CHAD & KATIE

FOOTE, MARTIN J & HEATHER B
WANAT, ERIN & MATHEW
TRICIA A LOEHR, PATRICK M
GRAIN ON MAIN LLC

ELMO VIEW TOWNHOME
SAEGER, CRAIG D & TAMMY L
EDERS, BRIAN & GRETTA

COLE & ELIZABETH BENNETT
SOLFELT REV TRUST

OLSON, JAMIE & WENDY & TODD
MHC CIMARRON, LLC

MHC CIMARRON, LLC

MHC CIMARRON, LLC

MHC CIMARRON, LLC

MHC CIMARRON, LLC

MHC CIMARRON, LLC

UNITED POWER & LAND CO
PELTIER, GENE

MOHAR, ROBERT J & JUDITH |
MOHAR, JUDITH

PELTIER, GENE M

PELTIER, GENE M

BLANEY & LEDIN PROP LLC



05-00031080-00-7
05-00031810-00-2
05-00033320-00-8
05-00033460-00-7
05-00033550-00-1
05-00033580-00-0
05-00033590-00-3
05-00033620-00-9
05-00033710-00-3
05-00033790-00-7
05-00033820-01-6
05-00033860-00-5
05-00033910-01-0
05-00034100-00-7
05-00034160-00-5
05-00034240-01-9
05-00034380-00-5
05-00034510-00-8
05-00034590-00-2
05-00034680-00-6
05-00034690-01-2
05-00034840-00-8
05-00034850-00-1
05-00034870-00-7
05-00034920-00-9
05-00035210-00-6
05-00035270-00-4
05-00035310-00-3
05-00035315-01-1
05-00035325-00-1
05-00035385-01-2
05-00035395-00-2
05-00035400-00-7
05-00035405-00-2
05-00035435-01-4
05-00035440-00-9
05-00035475-01-6
05-00035490-01-7
05-00035495-00-9
05-00035620-01-0
05-00035625-00-2
05-00035640-01-6
05-00037010-00-0
05-00037170-00-5

33.029.21.44.0012
04.029.21.14.0004
34.029.21.41.0024
34.029.21.42.0056
34.029.21.42.0032
34.029.21.42.0047
34.029.21.42.0034
34.029.21.42.0045
34.029.21.42.0041
34.029.21.42.0063
34.029.21.42.0060
34.029.21.42.0068
34.029.21.41.0034
34.029.21.41.0053
34.029.21.41.0069
34.029.21.41.0077
34.029.21.41.0091
34.029.21.41.0104
34.029.21.41.0112
34.029.21.41.0121
34.029.21.41.0122
34.029.21.41.0137
34.029.21.41.0138
34.029.21.41.0140
34.029.21.41.0145
34.029.21.43.0009
34.029.21.42.0091
34.029.21.42.0095
34.029.21.31.0009
34.029.21.31.0011
34.029.21.31.0023
34.029.21.31.0025
34.029.21.31.0026
34.029.21.31.0074
34.029.21.31.0080
34.029.21.31.0081
34.029.21.31.0071
34.029.21.31.0068
34.029.21.31.0067
34.029.21.31.0027
34.029.21.31.0028
34.029.21.31.0031
36.029.21.32.0012
36.029.21.32.0027

DOMINUS PROPERTIES LLC
SPRINGBORN, GAYLEN W
PEARCE, TUCKER & KRISTEN
HUIE, EDDIE

NGUYEN, NGAN & PHUOC
STAUSS, MIKE & ELIZABETH

FITZGERALD, NICHOLAS & AMANDA

KARY, JOSHUA & CYNTHIA
HELLER, KYLE & BRITTANY
PELTIER, CHRIS & BETH
LUNDEEN, CHERYL C

FAM, DAVID

EVENSON, ANDREW
CARDOZA, ALFREDO
PATEL, HARESH & SWATI
NEPAL, SABITRA
SOMMERFELD, MICHAEL
SAKHER, NADA
VALENZUELA, ALEXANDRA
LAURVICK, SIDNEY
DUTRO, GABE

PECK, KEN

MANU, CHARLES

DEFORE, BRIANNA
HARTUNG, AFTON

ROTH, BRITTNI

BERSIE, JOAN

VANG, SOUA & KER

MILLS, DEAN

NELSON, PAUL

TOLEFREE, MARTA & ANTHONY
FANG, MAI

CLAVECILLA, DARRYL & JESTER
JAMA, ABDULLAHI
ULRICH, MALY & JUSTIN
PETERSON, MITCHELL & KELSEY
BILE, AHMAD

HARASYN, JOHN & ASHLEY
HARMS, BRENT & JENNY
ANSARI, WAQAR

SHAH, TRUSHAR

ABDI, HIBO

DELMONICO, JEN
WIEREMANN, SARAH



05-00037180-00-8
05-00037190-00-1
05-00037210-00-4
05-00037270-00-2
05-00037280-00-5
05-00037340-00-0
05-00037350-00-3
05-00038220-00-6
05-00038260-00-8
05-00038290-00-7
05-00038310-00-0
05-00040220-00-7
05-00046150-00-3
05-00046450-00-4
05-00046460-00-7
05-00046540-00-8
05-00046620-00-9
05-00046670-00-4
05-00048660-00-9
05-00048693-00-1
05-00048726-00-0
05-00048735-00-2
05-00048816-00-4
05-00048855-01-8
05-00050134-01-3
05-00050164-00-9
05-00050188-00-9
05-00050197-01-4
05-00050263-00-5

36.029.21.32.0026
36.029.21.32.0025
36.029.21.32.0036
36.029.21.32.0058
36.029.21.32.0059
36.029.21.32.0054
36.029.21.32.0053
34.029.21.32.0019
34.029.21.32.0023
34.029.21.32.0002
34.029.21.32.0004
33.029.21.14.0011
13.029.21.41.0018
13.029.21.42.0010
13.029.21.42.0011
13.029.21.41.0047
13.029.21.42.0021
13.029.21.41.0049
12.029.21.33.0022
12.029.21.33.0033
12.029.21.33.0044
12.029.21.33.0047
12.029.21.33.0092
12.029.21.33.0086
34.029.21.14.0015
34.029.21.14.0025
34.029.21.14.0033
34.029.21.14.0036
34.029.21.13.0002

HALBERT, NATALIE

WORDOFA, FEKADU & YOHANNES,
FONVILLE, JEREMIAH & NATASHA
MADSEN, TIFFANY

TUMBO, BELAY

SMITH, ROCKY

WALLACE, MICHAEL & ESTELLE
HOLT, ADAM & TAMMICHELLE
YEMANEAB, TEKESTE

RADKE, DANIELLE

IVERSON, MEGAN

MCKEY, TERRY & JULIE

GIBBONS, NEIL & MARIA
MAHOCKER, MATTHEW & KATIE
ANDERSON, LEAH & BRET
BERSIE, BRET

NATHAN HACKER & RACHEL BABIN
SCHMITZ, SAMUEL & CRYSTAL
ENGLUND, BETH & ANTHONY
GOODMAN, CHRIS
SLOMKOWSKI, JASON & JACLYN
VO, JOJO

HEADLEY, BRIAN & TANYA
CALCINES, VERONICA

FOLGER, MINDY & JUSTIN
FITZGERALD, JAMES

ANDERSON, GREGORY
CAMMACK, AMANDA

WENZEL, STEPHANIE



ADDRESS
11328 32ND STREET N
11267 32ND STREET N
11247 32ND STREET N
10941 32ND STREET N
10891 32ND STREET N
11334 31ST STREET N
11269 31ST STREET N
11333 30TH STREET N
11356 30TH STREET N
3604 LAYTON AVENUE N
3091 LAYTON COURT N
3585 LAVERNE AVENUE N
3582 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3258 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3303 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3263 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3203 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3151 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
2813 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3291 LAMPERT AVENUE N
3265 KRAFT CIRCLE N
3308 KRAFT CIRCLE N
10902 33RD STREET LANE N
10906 33RD STREET LANE N
2939 LEGION AVENUE N
2871 LEGION AVENUE N
2764 LEGION AVENUE N
2790 LEGION AVENUE N
2832 LEGION AVENUE N
3010 LISBON AVENUE N
3060 LISBON AVENUE N
3343 LANGLY COURT N
10919 33RD STREET N
3520 LAVERNE AVENUE N
3394 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3819 LAVERNE AVENUE N
3100 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
10925 33RD STREET LANE N
8004 50TH STREET N
2964 30TH STREET CIRCLE N

2796 LISBON AVENUE COURT N

2718 LISBON AVENUE N

CERT FEE
25.00
25.00
25.00
65.52
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
32.98
25.00
30.99
25.00
25.00
33.31
25.00
25.00
25.00
31.94
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
42.54
25.00
35.95
37.58
31.15
25.00
29.17
25.00
30.86
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
33.96
25.00

WATER

38.59
116.66
214.24
819.01
232.74
182.50
208.91

94.25
412.29
192.74
387.38
180.97
143.07
416.35
103.32
157.62
125.09
399.27
185.55

47.67

45.40

38.59
310.62
156.56

45.40

47.67
284.06
531.75
146.71
449.35
469.76
389.34
104.21
364.63
143.46
385.71
206.87
247.27
329.30

45.40
424.55
214.48

STORMWATER

TOTAL

63.59
141.66
239.24
884.53
257.74
207.50
233.91
119.25
445.27
217.74
418.37
205.97
168.07
449.66
128.32
182.62
150.09
431.21
210.55

72.67

70.40

63.59
335.62
181.56

70.40

72.67
309.06
574.29
171.71
485.30
507.34
420.49
129.21
393.80
168.46
416.57
231.87
272.27
354.30

70.40
458.51
239.48



2867 LISBON AVENUE N
9090 JAMACA COURT N
9170 JAMACA COURT N
9089 JAMACA COURT N
3476 JAMACA AVENUE N
3440 JAMACA AVENUE N
3412 JAMACA AVENUE N
4220 IVY COURT N

4033 ISLE AVENUE N
9402 STILLWATER BLVD N
3455 ISLE COURT N

8938 35TH STREET N
3597 IRIS AVENUE N
3655 IRIS AVENUE N
3890 IRONWOOD TRAIL N
3998 35TH STREET N
4875 LILY AVENUE N
4605 LILY AVENUE N
4758 LILY AVENUE N
4884 LILY AVENUE N
11888 44TH STREET N
11676 44TH STREET N
4415 LILY AVENUE N
4485 LILY AVENUE N

4390 LITTLE BLUESTEM TRAIL N
11720 LITTLE BLUESTEM COURT N
5043 MARQUESS TRAIL CIRCLE N
5079 MARQUESS TRAIL CIRCLE N

5206 MARQUESS TRAIL N
11992 MARQUESS LANE N
12100 MARQUESS LANE N
12114 MARQUESS LANE N
12136 MARQUESS LANE N
12172 MARQUESS LANE N
12445 55TH STREET N 4A
2936 JONQUIL TRAIL N
5782 LINDEN AVENUE N
11647 58TH STREET N
5784 LILY AVENUE N
11830 58TH STREET N
5683 57TH STREET CIRCLE N
5693 LINDEN AVENUE N
5820 LILY AVENUE N

5840 LILY AVENUE N

60.19
25.00
25.00
38.04
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
48.86
41.69
25.00
25.00
37.55
33.02
35.29
27.01
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
30.70
25.00
25.00
25.00
27.38
41.20
25.00
25.00
13.69
27.76
30.02
26.83
33.41
35.22
114.73
25.00
30.83

752.37
52.21
29.52

475.48

123.81
27.25
77.19

113.28
58.34

138.00

272.61
92.16

610.75

521.12

144.38

202.73

469.35

412.69

441.11

337.57

214.24

269.29

290.50

202.44

316.36
38.59

117.26

383.69

166.46

191.43

285.80

342.27

515.00
62.19
45.48

171.13

346.98

375.22

335.41

417.58

440.31

1,434.16

174.91

385.39

—_

812.56
77.21
54.52

513.52

148.81
52.25

102.19

138.28
83.34

163.00

297.61

117.16

659.61

562.81

169.38

227.73

506.90

445.71

476.40

364.58

239.24

294.29

315.50

227.44

341.36
63.59

142.26

414.39

191.46

216.43

310.80

369.65

556.20
87.19
70.48

184.82

374.74

405.24

362.24

450.99

475.53

,548.89

199.91
416.22



10225 TAPESTRY HILL
2971 JONQUIL TRAIL N
2949 JONQUIL TRAIL N
9902 TAPESTRY TRAIL N
9425 45TH STREET N
5853 LINDEN AVENUE N
9751 5TH STREET LANE N
9862 5TH STREET LANE N
9910 5TH STREET LANE N
9912 5TH STREET LANE N
9872 5TH STREET LANE N
9924 5TH STREET LANE N
721 JUNIPER AVENUE N
682 JUNIPER COURT N
9719 7TH STREET N

9811 7TH STREET N

9853 7TH STREET N

9871 7TH STREET N

9888 7TH STREET N

671 JAMES AVENUE N
9559 7TH STREET N

9611 7TH STREET N

9562 JUNCO ROAD N
9636 JUNCO ROAD N
9953 5TH STREET LANE N
9955 5TH STREET LANE N
9997 5TH STREET LANE N
585 6TH STREET LANE N
11120 4TH STREET N

340 LANGLY AVENUE N
11095 3RD STREET N

333 LAVERNE AVENUE N
9088 JADE COURT N
9111 JADE COURT N
9012 JADE CIRCLE N

9015 JADE CIRCLE N

9123 JADE CIRCLE N

8824 LOWER 8TH PLACE N
8737 LOWER 8TH PLACE N
8736 UPPER 7TH PLACE N
11614 32ND STREET N
4032 LADY SLIPPER ROAD N
4096 LADY SLIPPER ROAD N
8671 IRVING CIRCLE N

25.00
48.09
31.15
29.75
25.00
293.85
25.00
33.89
25.00
25.00
32.07
25.00
102.99
25.00
25.00
41.82
49.02
25.00
36.33
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
45.26
25.00
25.00
34.50
25.00
50.46
57.60
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
41.35
25.00
46.21
25.00

322.31
601.13
389.34
371.92
105.14
3,673.11
201.84
423.64
53.74
109.51
400.90
108.30
1,287.33
297.07
179.87
522.79
612.72
186.71
454.16
315.42
223.24
287.10
64.54
565.76
174.88
142.10
431.20
255.89
630.81
720.02
103.32
248.39
82.90
93.12
101.05
99.22
139.57
224.97
194.83
171.90
516.88
135.87
577.61
269.11

347.31
649.22
420.49
401.67
130.14
3,966.96
226.84
457.53
78.74
134.51
432.97
133.30
1,390.32
322.07
204.87
564.61
661.74
211.71
490.49
340.42
248.24
312.10
89.54
611.02
199.88
167.10
465.70
280.89
681.27
777.62
128.32
273.39
107.90
118.12
126.05
124.22
164.57
249.97
219.83
196.90
558.23
160.87
623.82
29411



9823 5TH STREET LANE N
11403 BLAZINGSTAR LANE N
4163 MONARCH COURT N
598 6TH STREET LANE N

11339 WILDFLOWER DRIVE N

4048 LADY SLIPPER ROAD N

11313 WILDFLOWER DRIVE N

11703 32ND STREET N
11946 32ND STREET N
11895 32ND STREET N
11681 32ND STREET N
11587 32ND STREET N
3212 LINDEN LANE N

8647 IRVING CIRCLE N
3232 LINDEN LANE N
11834 32ND STREET N
9877 5TH STREET LANE N
9954 5TH STREET LANE N
588 6TH STREET LANE N
4008 LADY SLIPPER ROAD N
9943 5TH STREET LANE N
9340 6TH STREET N

572 JULIANNE AVENUE N
9068 JADE CIRCLE N

3224 LINDEN LANE N

8877 UPPER 9TH PLACE N
3235 LINDEN AVENUE N
11779 32ND STREET N
4059 LAVENDER AVENUE N
8675 IRVING BOULEVARD N
574 6TH STREET LANE N
8888 UPPER 9TH PLACE N

11592 58TH STREET COURT N

11839 LINDEN COURT N
785 IVYWOOD CIRCLE N
9921 5TH STREET LANE N
869 JUNIPER CIRCLE N
830 JUNIPER AVENUE N
9182 JADE WAY N

9905 5TH STREET LANE N
1783 ANNIKA AVENUE N
9931 5TH STREET LANE N
11824 LINDEN COURT N
3095 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N

30.27
71.65
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
32.39
32.03
25.00
25.00
29.82
65.21
25.00
25.00
32.84
41.12
25.00
25.00
45.99
25.00
49.59
25.00
40.84
25.00
31.33
25.00
25.00
25.00
54.49
32.39
25.00
25.00
25.00
35.62
25.00
25.00
25.00
28.48
27.53
42.22

378.32
895.60
182.50
123.64

92.88
177.78
112.70
221.03
281.48

16.98
404.90
400.38

76.70
181.73
372.78
815.07
191.77

96.51
410.50
513.97

85.17
320.55
574.87
119.90
619.89
163.78
510.46

98.93
391.60
168.63
308.86

73.38
681.13
404.90
131.93
294.12
322.76
445.31

94.25
154.51
117.82
355.98
344.07
527.80

408.59
967.25
207.50
148.64
117.88
202.78
137.70
246.03
306.48

41.98
437.29
432.41
101.70
206.73
402.60
880.28
216.77
121.51
443.34
555.09
110.17
345.55
620.86
144.90
669.48
188.78
551.30
123.93
422.93
193.63
333.86

98.38
735.62
437.29
156.93
319.12
347.76
480.93
119.25
179.51
142.82
384.46
371.60
570.02



11704 33RD STREET N

11580 33RD STREET N

11232 6TH STREET CIRCLE N
11171 41ST STREET CIRCLE N
11674 33RD STREET N

11826 LOWER 31ST STREET N
11837 LOWER 31ST STREET N
583 6TH STREET LANE N
10833 38TH TRAIL N

8777 IRVING BOULEVARD N
9787 LOWER 8TH STREET N
9070 7TH STREET N

2038 INWOOD AVENUE N
9316 6TH STREET COURT N
11536 ARNIE WAY N

8920 IRVING BOULEVARD N
11832 LINDEN COURT N
9233 JADE WAY N

3257 LINDEN AVENUE N
11831 UPPER 30TH STREET N
9036 7TH STREET N

10758 39TH STREET N

11708 34TH STREET N

9258 6TH STREET N

8794 IRVING BOULEVARD N
4165 UPPER 42ND STREET N
9542 8TH STREET N

564 6TH STREET LANE N
11705 34TH STREET N

1907 ANNIKA DRIVE N

10847 39TH STREET N

11739 33RD STREET N

9713 JAMES CIRCLE N

9755 LOWER 8TH STREET N
3950 KOKANEE AVENUE N
5674 KELVIN AVENUE N
9925 LOWER 8TH STREET N
10732 39TH STREET N

4152 HUMMINGBIRD COURT N
3922 KOKANEE AVENUE N
10950 38TH COURT N

9263 6TH STREET N

881 JASMINE AVENUE PLACE N
876 JEWEL AVENUE N

25.00
59.60
25.00
37.02
50.85
25.00
25.00
38.24
68.91
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
41.43
25.00
25.00
44.97
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
60.51
25.00
25.00
35.18
36.22
29.53
35.85
25.00
76.93
33.14
42.67
51.04
25.00
60.14
28.25
73.67
35.09
25.00
25.00
37.09
233.17
25.00

175.18
745.00
132.32
462.76
635.57
179.50
249.61
478.05
861.42
178.45
299.43
101.05
78.54
517.85
113.28
217.76
562.18
105.59
140.04
152.72
96.51
148.03
756.42
223.15
139.62
439.77
452.69
369.17
448.08
27.86
961.61
414.31
533.33
637.95
109.17
751.70
353.13
920.93
438.67
247.77
244.85
463.58
2,914.58
213.79

200.18
804.60
157.32
499.78
686.42
204.50
274.61
516.29
930.33
203.45
324.43
126.05
103.54
559.28
138.28
242.76
607.15
130.59
165.04
177.72
121.51
173.03
816.93
248.15
164.62
474.95
488.91
398.70
483.93
52.86
1,038.54
447 .45
576.00
688.99
134.17
811.84
381.38
994.60
473.76
272.77
269.85
500.67
3,147.75
238.79



11809 UPPER 30TH STREET N
9056 7TH STREET N

9275 6TH STREET N

11799 34TH STREET N

720 JAMES AVENUE N

4276 KINDRED WAY N

3806 KINDRED WAY N

3981 KINDRED WAY N

3736 KINDRED COURT N
9253 6TH STREET N

9296 6TH STREET N

9061 7TH STREET N

11754 LOWER 31ST STREET N
9268 LOWER 6TH STREET N
10729 38TH STREET N

868 JASMINE AVENUE N

734 JAMES AVENUE N

10680 38TH TRAIL N

11355 BLAZINGSTAR LANE
11762 LOWER 31ST STREET N
9541 ATH STREET N

10802 38TH STREET N

9591 JAMES CIRCLE N

11809 33RD STREET N

11233 6TH STREET CIRCLE N
11791 UPPER 31ST STREET N
9698 ATH STREET LANE N
3516 LILAC AVENUE N

11757 UPPER 31ST STREET N
785 JASMINE AVENUE N
9504.5 4TH STREET N

561 JULEP AVENUE N

790 JASMINE AVENUE N
10700 38TH STREET N
HUDSON BLVD

9630 HUDSON BOULEVARD N
9580 HUDSON BOULEVARD N
9590 HUDSON BOULEVARD N
9550 HUDSON BOULEVARD N
9593 HUDSON BOULEVARD N
11127 STILLWATER BOULEVARD N
1318.5 PALMER DRIVE
8647-8649 EAGLE POINT
8681 EAGLE POINT BOULEVARD N

25.00
25.00
96.48
37.66
55.86
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
27.08
25.00
25.00
25.00
27.68
50.09
32.65
25.00
25.00
45.95
25.00
25.00
25.00
32.77
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
31.90
25.00
25.00
25.00
463.61
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
41.34
434.79
25.00
25.00

208.62
85.17
1,206.01
470.79
698.22
57.92
231.10
38.62
57.92
338.49
105.00
122.83
133.73
346.00
626.10
408.16
240.24
315.42
574.33
228.90
135.57
142.00
409.61
170.35
98.78
122.83
76.80
251.66
120.27
285.80
398.75
182.78
92.16
101.05
5,795.18
152.80
314.54
94.25
89.71
80.64
516.71
5,434.92
91.30
214.25

233.62
110.17
1,302.49
508.45
754.08
82.92
256.10
63.62
82.92
365.57
130.00
147.83
158.73
373.68
676.19
440.81
265.24
340.42
620.28
253.90
160.57
167.00
442.38
195.35
123.78
147.83
101.80
276.66
145.27
310.80
430.65
207.78
117.16
126.05
6,258.79
177.80
339.54
119.25
114.71
105.64
558.05
5,869.71
116.30
239.25



8687 EAGLE POINT BOULEVARD N 25.00 55.87 80.87

9345 31ST STREET N 25.00 117.26 142.26
9343 31ST STREET N 25.00 29.52 54.52
9260 31ST STREET N 25.00 216.14 241.14
9141 31ST STREET N 25.00 115.53 140.53
9181 31ST STREET N 25.00 53.70 78.70
9078 31ST STREET N 25.00 43.13 68.13
9046 31ST STREET N 25.00 36.33 61.33
3023 JAMLEY AVENUE N 25.00 89.29 114.29
2940 JAMLEY AVENUE N 25.00 54.47 79.47
2909 JAMLEY AVENUE N 25.00 77.19 102.19
2904 JAMLEY AVENUE N 25.00 62.19 87.19
2809 JAMLEY AVENUE N 25.00 153.89 178.89
9079 28TH STREET N 25.00 75.51 100.51
8511 STILLWATER BOULEVARD N 25.00 151.70 176.70
8282 STILLWATER BOULEVARD N 25.00 38.59 63.59
8268 STILLWATER BOULEVARD N 64.66 808.21 872.87
2895 INWOOD AVENUE N 124.09 1,551.13 1,675.22
2773 INWOOD AVENUE N 25.00 92.16 117.16
8364 26TH STREET N 25.00 25.87 50.87
8226 26TH STREET N 25.00 257.18 282.18
8119 26TH STREET N 25.00 64.91 89.91
8244 27TH STREET N 25.00 49.94 74.94
8352 27TH STREET N 25.00 52.21 77.21
8375 27TH STREET N 25.00 43.13 68.13
8478 27TH STREET N 25.00 67.64 92.64
8920 27TH STREET N 25.00 117.26 142.26
8716 IRONWOOD TRAIL N 38.14 476.81 514.95
8690 IRONWOOD TRAIL N 25.00 38.59 63.59
8540 IRONWOOD TRAIL N 25.00 27.25 52.25
8521 IRONWOOD TRAIL N 25.00 113.77 138.77
2759 IRISH AVENUE N 25.00 17.42 42.42
5275 KEATS AVENUE N 25.00 109.79 134.79
10190 47TH STREET N 25.00 80.91 105.91
8465 DEMONTREVILLE TRAIL N 25.00 83.89 108.89
8989 55TH STREET N 25.00 54.65 79.65
8989 55TH STREET N 25.00 39.15 64.15
8989 55TH STREET N 25.00 83.95 108.95
10711 50TH STREET N 25.00 142.77 167.77
118 MAIN STREET S 25.00 26.63 51.63
PID # 04.029.21.33.0043 25.00 71.50 96.50
11330 50TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
5308 LINDEN TRAIL N 25.00 71.50 96.50

10689 60TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50



5615 KEATS AVENUE N

9597 60TH STREET N

9940 59TH STREET COURT N
9875 57TH STREET N

9961 55TH STREET N

5247 JAMACA AVENUE N
5427 JAMACA AVENUE N
9884 51ST STREET N

8648 DEMONTREVILLE TRAIL N
8351 59TH STREET N

8410 59TH STREET N

5920 HIGHLANDS TRAIL N
8050 59TH STREET N

8045 59TH STREET N

8030 59TH STREET N

5701 HYTRAIL AVENUE N
5449 HIGHLANDS TRAIL N
5431 HILLTOP AVENUE N
5450 HIGHLAND TRAIL N
7760 53RD STREET N

5111 HILLTOP AVENUE N
5171 HILLTOP AVENUE N
5201 HILLTOP AVENUE N
7951 HILL TRAIL COURT N
12432 MARQUESS WAY N
12418 MARQUESS WAY N
5429 MARQUESS TRAIL N
5307 MARQUESS TRAIL N
5231 MARQUESS TRAIL N
5079 MARQUESS TRAIL CIRCLE N
5073 MARQUESS TRAIL CIRCLE N
5061 MARQUESS TRAIL CIRCLE N
12154 MARQUESS LANE N
12136 MARQUESS LANE N
12114 MARQUESS LANE N
5011 ISLE AVENUE N

4990 JAMACA AVENUE N
8549 CHERRYWOOD TRAIL N
4677 BIRCH BARK TRAIL N
12445 55TH ST N 4A

8130 HILL TRAIL N

8017 50TH STREET N

8027 50TH STREET N

8027 50TH STREET N

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
45.00
71.50
71.50
34.92
71.50
64.90
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
85.89
71.50
71.50
71.50
16.75

96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
70.00
96.50
96.50
59.92
96.50
89.90
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
110.89
96.50
96.50
96.50
41.75



11875 LINDEN COURT N
3257 LINDEN AVENUE N
604 JUNO AVENUE N

801 JUNE AVENUE N

4446 JACKPINE TRAIL N
8206 DEER POND TRAIL N
8794 IRVING BOULEVARD N
8109 HIDDEN BAY TRAIL N
4405 OLSON LAKE TRAIL N
8930 IRVING BOULEVARD N
8011 HIDDEN BAY TRAIL N
8240 LAKE JANE TRAIL N
8237 DEER POND COURT N
971 IRVING COURT N

8485 LAKE JANE TRAIL N
9930 LOWER 8TH STREET N
9860 LOWER 8TH STREET N
9883 LOWER 8TH STREET N
9912 LOWER 8TH STREET N
9925 LOWER 8TH STREET N
9787 LOWER 8TH STREET N
4150 IRISH COURT N

788 JUNIPER AVENUE N
4075 MONARCH LANE N
4033 ISLE AVENUE N

4240 IVY COURT N

4220 IVY COURT N

8860 42ND STREET N

4120 ISLE AVENUE N

9287 JANE ROAD N

9317 JANE COURT N

9330 JANE COURT N

9379 JANE CIRCLE N

11685 33RD STREET N
11739 33RD STREET N

757 IVYWOOD CIRCLE N
9409 JANE ROAD N

9406 JANE ROAD N

4690 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
10231 47TH STREET N
4276 KINDRED WAY N
10823 38TH TRAIL N

4227 KIRKWOOD LANE N
4990 LINDEN TRAIL N

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

65.00
64.45
55.24
71.50
71.50
71.50
48.99
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
34.56
71.50
34.56
71.50
71.50
56.62
71.50
36.50
71.50
71.50
64.90
71.50
71.50
71.50
53.48
71.50
71.50
44.53
71.50
71.50
11.50
55.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50

90.00
89.45
80.24
96.50
96.50
96.50
73.99
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
59.56
96.50
59.56
96.50
96.50
81.62
96.50
61.50
96.50
96.50
89.90
96.50
96.50
96.50
78.48
96.50
96.50
69.53
96.50
96.50
36.50
80.00
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50



4827 LILACPLACEN

4987 LILAC WAY N

10805 39TH STREET N
4938 LILY AVENUE N
11571 34TH STREET N
3233 LILACAVENUE N
11311 50TH STREET N
4779 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
10758 39TH STREET N
3110 LILAC AVENUE N
10735 39TH STREET N
10941 38TH COURT N
11770 LOWER 31ST STREET N
11598 44TH STREET N
4415 LILY AVENUE N
02.029.21.22.0005

5734 KELVIN AVENUE N
4394 LILY AVENUE N
5686 KELVIN AVENUE N
4348 LILY AVENUE N
10389 56TH PLACE N
4365 LILY AVENUE N
5685 KELVIN AVENUE N
10441 56TH PLACE N
4390 LITTLE BLUESTEM TRAIL N
10453 56TH PLACE N
10467 56TH PLACE N
10485 56TH PLACE N
10489 56TH PLACE N
10484 56TH PLACE N
10466 56TH PLACE N
10452 56TH PLACE N
5706 57TH PLACE N

5720 57TH PLACE N

5719 57TH PLACE N

4335 LILY AVENUE N
5709 57TH PLACE N

5697 57TH PLACE N
02.029.21.24.0019
02.029.21.24.0022
02.029.21.24.0023

3801 KOKANEE AVENUE N
10991 38TH COURT N
3699 LAVERNE AVENUE N

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

71.50
71.50
71.50
24.59
42.93
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
58.59
71.50
78.49
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.10
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50

96.50
96.50
96.50
49.59
67.93
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
83.59
96.50
103.49
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.10
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50



10847 39TH STREET N

11708 34TH STREET N

10810 39TH STREET N

3604 LAYTON AVENUE N
11865 UPPER 30TH STREET N
PID # 13.029.21.24.0004
11816 UPPER 30TH STREET N
11822 UPPER 30TH STREET N
11829 LOWER 31ST STREET N
11826 LOWER 31ST STREET N
3263 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
1706 ANNIKA DRIVE N

3258 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3078 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3217 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
3095 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
9018 7TH STREET N

3150 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
11532 ARNIE WAY N

11290 LATROBE LANE N
11294 LATROBE LANE N
11247 32ND STREET N

11356 30TH STREET N

9677 JAMES CIRCLE N

10753 38TH TRAIL N

9713 JAMES CIRCLE N

3091 LAYTON COURT N

3094 LAYTON COURT N
11786 LOWER 31ST STREET N
3950 KOKANEE AVENUE N
3010 LISBON AVENUE N
3060 LISBON AVENUE N
3890 KINDRED WAY N

3162 LILAC AVENUE N

10902 33RD STREET LANE N
3360 KLONDIKE AVENUE N
10975 32ND STREET N

9402 STILLWATER BOULEVARD N
9089 JAMACA COURT N

9055 JAMACA COURT N
9186 JAMACA COURT N
11451 34TH STREET N

11463 34TH STREET N

11475 34TH STREET N

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

36.52
71.50
26.55
71.50
27.62
10.74
37.59
42.40
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
29.22
61.90
71.50
53.62
48.27
37.41
71.50
71.50
33.32
43.47
40.79
71.50
37.50
44.71
32.60
71.50
71.50
71.50
29.04
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50

61.52
96.50
51.55
96.50
52.62
35.74
62.59
67.40
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
54.22
86.90
96.50
78.62
73.27
62.41
96.50
96.50
58.32
68.47
65.79
96.50
62.50
69.71
57.60
96.50
96.50
96.50
54.04
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50



3023 JAMLEY AVENUE N
11494 34TH STREET N
9240 31ST STREET N
3030 JANERO AVENUE N
9141 31ST STREET N
9260 31ST STREET N

9524 STILLWATER BOULEVARD N

3563 IRIS AVENUE N
8914 37TH STREET N
8909 37TH STREET N
8938 35TH STREET N
8268 39TH STREET N
8350 38TH STREET N
8040 LAKE JANE TRAIL N
8139 38TH STREET N
8030 38TH STREET N
3036 INWOOD AVENUE N
3455 ISLE COURT N

2961 INWOOD AVENUE N

8511 STILLWATER BOULEVARD N

8521 IRONWOOD TRAIL N
2773 INWOOD AVENUE N
2895 INWOOD AVENUE N
8716 IRONWOOD TRAIL N
2811 IRISH AVENUE N
8685 27TH STREET N
2528 IMPERIAL AVENUE N
2580 IMPERIAL AVENUE N
8226 26TH STREET N
8375 27TH STREET N
2940 JAMLEY AVENUE N
2809 JAMLEY AVENUE N
9043 28TH STREET N
2837 LEGION AVENUE N
2818 LISBON AVENUE N
11333 30TH STREET N
2795 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
11407 24TH STREET COURT N
2383 LEGION LANE N
2359 LEGION AVENUE N
2110 LEGION LANE N
2224 LEGION LANE N
11256 14TH STREET N
11364 14TH STREET N

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
52.01
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
76.72
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
28.33
71.50
19.78
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
13.59
71.50

96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
77.01
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
101.72
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
53.33
96.50
44.78
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
38.59
96.50



11048 11TH STREET N

1634 IVY AVENUE N

1594 IVY AVENUE N

8996 10TH STREET N

883 JASMINE AVENUE PLACE N
785 JASMINE AVENUE N
10639 10TH STREET N

704 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
10858 3RD STREET PLACE N
10774 3RD STREET PLACE N
11592 58TH STREET COURT N
11628 58TH STREET N

5734 LILY AVENUE N

11658 58TH STREET N

LOT A ST CROIX'S SANCTUARY
5647 57TH STREET CIRCLE N
10929 57TH STREET N

10985 57TH STREET N

8004 50TH STREET N

8017 50TH STREET N

9906 TAPESTRY ROAD N

9902 TAPESTRY TRAIL N

9971 TAPESTRY GROVE N
10144 TAPESTRY HILL

PID # 13.029.21.32.0085

PID # 13.029.21.43.0005
2813 LAKE ELMO AVENUE N
9740 WHISTLING VALLEY ROAD N
9621 WHISTLING VALLEY ROAD N
9811 WHISTLING VALLEY ROAD N
PID # 36.029.21.34.0001

PID # 36.029.21.12.0001

PID # 36.029.21.13.0001

PID # 36.029.21.21.0001

PID # 36.029.21.23.0001

PID # 36.029.21.23.0002

PID # 36.029.21.24.0001

PID # 03.029.21.21.0003

PID # 13.029.21.23.0018
CLOVERDALE LOT 14 BLOCK 3
3520 LAVERNE AVENUE N
PLAT #8

PID # 13.029.21.23.0063
8971 33RD STREET N

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
108.77
68.78
59.31
54.33
108.62
236.95
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
78.05
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
23.72
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.50
170.02
1,359.63
859.72
741.42
679.09
1,357.70
2,961.88
32.03
32.03
45.54
16.16
45.54
19.99

96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
103.05
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
48.72
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
195.02
1,468.40
928.50
800.73
733.42
1,466.32
3,198.83
57.03
57.03
70.54
41.16
70.54
44.99



8687 EAGLE POINT BOULEVARD N 25.00 17.04 42.04

8989 55TH STREET N 25.00 168.77 193.77
9811 7TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
627 JAMES AVENUE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9538 7TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9559 7TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9570 7TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9595 7TH STREET N 25.00 73.78 98.78
9684 7TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9586 JUNCO ROAD N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9609 JUNCO ROAD N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9636 JUNCO ROAD N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9949 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 51.48 76.48
9997 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9759 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9797 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 26.55 51.55
9879 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9905 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9921 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9929 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9931 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 18.53 43.53
9908 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9910 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9914 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9872 5TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
521 6TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
569 6TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
601 JAMES AVENUE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9254 6TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9264 6TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9309 6TH STREET COURT N 25.00 45.78 70.78
9334 6TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9340 6TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
591 6TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
547 6TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
539 6TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
564 6TH STREET LANE N 25.00 66.80 91.80
582 6TH STREET LANE N 25.00 46.14 71.14
588 6TH STREET LANE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9241 6TH STREET N 25.00 38.30 63.30
9247 6TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9263 6TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
354 LANGLY AVENUE N 25.00 71.50 96.50

11185 4TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50



11188 4TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50

11174 4TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
340 LANGLY AVENUE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11107 3RD STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11119 3RD STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11187 3RD STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11201 3RD STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
580 JADE TRAIL N 25.00 65.00 90.00
508 JADE TRAIL N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9096 JADE CIRCLE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9068 JADE CIRCLE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
8763 LOWER 8TH PLACE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11878 32ND STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11623 32ND STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11641 32ND STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11801 32ND STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11632 32ND STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
11722 32ND STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
4162 UPPER 42ND STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
4008 LADY SLIPPER ROAD N 25.00 71.50 96.50
4096 LADY SLIPPER ROAD N 25.00 71.50 96.50
4124 LADY SLIPPER ROAD N 25.00 71.50 96.50
4073 LAVENDER AVENUE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
4080 LAVENDER AVENUE N 25.00 26.55 51.55
828 JUNE AVENUE N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9839 8TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9944 8TH STREET N 25.00 71.50 96.50
9902 8TH STREET N 25.00 37.23 62.23
830 JUNIPER AVENUE N 25.00 71.50 96.50

19,668.51 98,975.41 30,828.90 149,472.82
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